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Compulink StarTrak KING OF THE RACE Elimination Results

71X Jake Guadagnolo Linden CA

7585 Marko Perivolaris

Compulink StarTrak SUPER PRO - Box Elimination Results
Petaluma CA
Riverside CA

7585 Marko Perivolaris
7544 Brad Pierce

Compulink StarTrak PRO ET - No Box Elimination Results

71X Jake Guadagnolo Linden CA

H768 Henry Roberson

SUPER PRO - Box Run for the Money
1. T700

2. DCO017 Greg Hicks

PRO ET - No Box Run for the Money
1. 6267
2. D716

Overall Team Points

1. Ballers .,
Silver Platter........uevvvvvecceieieennenn.
Team Bravo .....cccceveeeevieeeeineeenn.
Hoooooker Racing.........cccuvveeeeee.
Bringin the Heat ...........ccvvveeeeeen.
Team Alpha ...,
Shot Callers.......oouevvvvvveiceieieeennn.
Snitches Git Stitches.....cccceee........
Eliminators .......evveveveeiiiiiieeeneeenn,

WooNOUEWN

Twin 10s Sunday

Petaluma CA

North Highlands CA

Bobby Marcheski

Steve Kelly
Dwayne Opperman

Monday, June 28, 2021
94 510 Chev 350 6.54 0.011 6.544
18 KLRC Chev 598 4.56 0.018 4577
18 KLRC Chev 598 4.57 0.010 4.575
63 Corvette Chev 555 5171 0.055 5.732
94 510 Chev 350 6.54 0.032 6.561
Mustang GT350 Ford 302 7.37 -0.002 7.369
Mesa AZ 00 Racetech 4.76 .001 4.761
No Las Vegas NV 07 Mullis 4.65 .002 4.652
Camus WA 67 Camaro 6.22 .002 6.222
Napa CA 67 Camaro 7.40 .004 7.404

100.65
153.00

150.78
129.88

99.96
93.14
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Compulink StarTrak SUPER PRO - Box Elimination Results

ROUND 1

7933
7250

7441
J789

759M
787E

723
K781

7064
773C

7692
739B

M786
7174

6056
7772

7321
7163

7544
H739

W700
742G

H751
7529

7984
M798

1
798A

798J
DCO17

737
AT710

5863
73X

702V
7504

632W
J730

7585
7L

Albert Molinari
Jason Dawson

Sean Eling
Jake Wood

John Propp
Dennis Paz

Cody Cloud
Brian Kam

Rob Knoles
Craig Merrilees

Tyler Myrup
Hugh Mueller

Sean Mclnnes
Udo Richter

Mark Barnhart
Janice Myhre

Jody George
Randy Cloud

Brad Pierce
Sacha Hoefer

Wesley Eisenga
Jason Galvin

Bobby Hartshorn
Eric Wautier

James Diroff
Artie Paiva

Leroy Duran
Bill Bothelo

Joe Leavitt
Greg Hicks

Dennis Sato
David Beckwith

Rod Hartzell
Andrew Olson

Jason Vanderpool
Bill Wood

Allen Macham
Steve Jazlovsky

Marko Perivolaris
David Myhre

Twin 10s Sunday

Monday, June 28, 2021

Wilton CA 02 Trans Am Chev LS1 7.50 0.030 7.496 90.70
No Las Vegas NV 10 Mullis Chev 598 4.60 0.001 4583 149.65
Rohnert Park CA 91 Corvette Chev 406 6.46 0.023 6.461 106.27
Redding CA 90 Dragster Chev 489 5.18 0.004 5.166 127.71
Auburn CA 10 Sarmento Chev 565 4.77 0.012 4.783 145.23
Stockton CA 65 El Camino Chev 283 7.00 0.017 7.055 86.81
Galt CA 64 Falcon Ford 460 6.28 0.006 6.289 107.28
Pacifica CA 84 Firebird 6.64 0.003 6.660 102.20
Sheridan CA 69 Camaro Chev 406 7.02 0.001 7100 94.69
Windsor CA 18 Tesla Model 3 7.30 0.105 7.294  96.52
Sandy UT 03 Mullis Chev 555 4.92 0.039 4.881 140.42
Carmel Valley CA 72 Maverick Ford 351W 6.67 -0.011 6.716  102.58
Valley Springs CA 79 Camaro Chev 355 6.48 0.017 6.474 103.01
Oakley CA 95 Victory Chev 396 6.13 -0.004 6.119 110.52
Emmett ID 4.55 0.017 4.553 152.90
Sheridan CA 00 Uyehara Chev 532 5.06 0.001 5.083 135.97
Bakersfield CA 84 Regal Chev 642 6.23 0.222 6.230 112.71
Galt CA 69 Mavrick Ford 547 5.89

Riverside CA 63 Corvette Chev 555 5.70 0.017 5707 128.46
Calimesa CA 91 Firebird 7.72 0.015 7775 79.75
Ripon CA 69 Valiant Dodg 440 6.11 0.000 6.110 111.66
Bakersfield CA 00 Worthy Chev 598 4,99 0.006 4998 138.19
Oroville CA 02 Worthy Chev 582 4.77 0.008 4772 145.83
Lockeford CA 72 Vega Chev 406 6.00 -0.018 5982 114.75
Roseville CA 02 Mullis Chev 598 4.92 0.039 4919 14113
Elk Grove CA 70 Camaro Brod 415 6.04 0.008 6.003 110.64
Sun City AZ 00 Worthy Chev 598 5.00 0.022 5.021 133.38
Smith NV 05 Grand Am Chev 598 4.88 0.101 4.885 143.60
Carmichael CA 67 Nova Chev 302 6.11 0.003 6.128 103.74
No Las Vegas NV 07 Mullis Surewy 632 4.69 0.006 4684 139.11
Fallon NV 84 Camaro Chev 460 6.38 0.086 6.376 107.08
Rancho Cucamonga CA 79 Malibu Chev 350 7.28 -1.497 8.831  94.31
Modesto CA 64 Nova Chev 421 6.16 0.016 6.168 112.06
Sacramento CA 70 Camaro Chev 540 5.86 0.019 5896 118.41
Redding CA 16 Racecraft Chev 582 4.89 0.012 4912 140.23
Redding CA 99 Victory Chev 632 4.85 0.031 4843 144.04
Everett WA 67 Nova Chev 560 5.65 0.042 5.665 121.61
San Jose CA 12 Mustang Ford 5.0 8.37 0.043 8408 7468
Petaluma CA 18 KLRC Chev 598 4.55 0.005 4546 154.79
Sheridan CA 10 Racetech Chev 572 474 -0.001 4743 147.62



7766
R708

J703
739

N766
H717

B732
D702

6994
B730

6465
7029

7700
77

7616
T700

6267
7009

703D
7525

73
7649

ROUND 2

M786
759M

7525
H751

7064
7441

7L
737

J789
K781

7933
A710

7984
7529

7504
7766

742G
B732

7321
773C

1
7544

7692
5863

T98A
7163

Tom Hall
Rob Dayton

Jessica Opperman
CW Hoefer

Ken Parks
Rod Hartzell

Byron McCulloch
Dean Wallahan

Jiovanni Collecchi
Robert Butler

Cooper Chun
Bobby Ray McMahan

Phillip Duerr
lan Theofelis

Ryan Mangus
Bobby Marcheski

Steve Kelly
Justin Morgan

Kyle Rizzoli
Chaysse Trimp

Gabriel Torres
Craig Renke

Sean Mclnnes
John Propp

Chaysse Trimp
Bobby Hartshorn

Rob Knoles
Sean Eling

David Myhre
Dennis Sato

Jake Wood
Brian Kam

Albert Molinari
David Beckwith

James Diroff
Eric Wautier

Bill Wood
Tom Hall

Jason Galvin
Byron McCulloch

Jody George
Craig Merrilees

Leroy Duran
Brad Pierce

Tyler Myrup
Rod Hartzell

Bill Bothelo
Randy Cloud

Citrus Heights CA
Livermore CA

Napa CA
Calimesa CA

Placerville CA
Modesto CA

Petaluma CA
Pleasant Hill CA

Maple Valley WA
Citrus Heights CA

Vancouver WA
Lodi CA

Colfax CA
Port Orchard WA

Colton CA
Mesa AZ

Camus WA
Concord CA

San Luis Obispo CA
Wilton CA

Valinda CA
Yuba City CA

Valley Springs CA
Auburn CA

Wilton CA
Oroville CA

Sheridan CA
Rohnert Park CA

Sheridan CA
Fallon NV

Redding CA
Pacifica CA

Wilton CA
Rancho Cucamonga CA

Roseville CA
Lockeford CA

Redding CA
Citrus Heights CA

Bakersfield CA
Petaluma CA

Bakersfield CA
Windsor CA

Sun City AZ
Riverside CA

Sandy UT
Modesto CA

Smith NV
Galt CA

04 Mullis
56 Thunderbird

69 Camaro
87 Firebird

72 Datsun 240Z
65 El Camino

67 Camaro
62 Chevy I

12 Phantom
66 Chevelle

98 Mullis
08 TNT

10 Racecraft
06 Worthy

71 Nova
00 Racetech

67 Camaro
12 Sarmento

06 Undercover
Dragster

16 American
02 Suncoast

79 Camaro
10 Sarmento

Dragster
02 Worthy

69 Camaro
91 Corvette

10 Racetech
84 Camaro

90 Dragster
84 Firebird

02 Trans Am
79 Malibu

02 Mullis
72 Vega

99 Victory
04 Mullis

00 Worthy
67 Camaro

84 Regal
18 Tesla Model 3

00 Worthy
63 Corvette

03 Mullis
64 Nova

05 Grand Am
69 Mavrick

Hutch 548
Ford 427

Chev

Chev 355
Chev 555

Chev 406
Chev 427

Chev 555

Chev 572
APD 540

LS1 398
Chev 598

Chev 383
Schm 632

Chev 408
Chev 574

Chev 582
Chevy

Chev 632
Chev 400

Chev 355
Chev 565

Chevy
Chev 582

Chev 406
Chev 406

Chev 572
Chev 460

Chev 489

Chev LS1
Chev 350

Chev 598
Chev 406

Chev 632
Hutch 548

Chev 598
Chev 406

Chev 642

Chev 598
Chev 555

Chev 555
Chev 421

Chev 598
Ford 547

5.22
6.98

6.72
7.51

6.76
6.32

6.95
6.98

4.99
6.33

5.07
3.98

4.08
5.26

6.67
477

6.23
4.88

4.82
4.79

4.62
5.50

6.47
4.78

4.78
4.78

7.06
6.47

4.74
6.38

5.15
6.67

7.51
7.29

4.93
5.99

4.85
5.24

5.01
6.97

6.25
7.30

5.02
5.70

4.90
6.16

4.90
5.90

0.025

-0.017

0.026

-0.006

0.005
0.021

0.016
0.016

0.014
0.022

0.006
0.018

0.018
0.017

0.021
0.039

0.040
0.006

0.019
0.049

0.062

-0.001

0.004
0.036

0.072

-0.005

0.008
0.014

0.010

-0.019

0.029
0.018

0.021

-0.013

0.021
0.029

0.023
0.026

0.024
0.006

0.029
0.035

0.020

-0.015

0.024

-0.017

0.064
0.041

5.230
6.996

6.691
7.485

6.778
6.309

6.979
7.021

4.995
6.343

5.090
3.941

4.212
5.244

6.683
4.776

6.247
4.978

4.837
4.788

4.632
5.534

6.496
4.835

4.792
4.819

7.079
6.486

4.141
6.371

5.159
6.705

7.540
7.277

4.950
6.015

4.851
5.242

5.376
6.968

6.259
7.312

4.994
5.709

4.886
6.187

4.902
5.890

131.93
97.09

104.88
90.61

101.26
107.33

97.59
93.29

135.93
108.64

134.97
182.87

161.65
125.94

99.37
142.67

104.11
145.85

138.50
143.17

146.32
123.63

101.50
139.95

144.29
144.88

98.22
104.06

147.67
107.18

133.55
94.86

90.53
94.13

139.52
114.21

143.72
131.52

131.65
96.94

107.63
95.10

139.11
130.32

140.21
112.21

142.87
117.15



M798 Artie Paiva
723 Cody Cloud

798J Joe Leavitt
73X Andrew Olson

H739 Sacha Hoefer
7585 Marko Perivolaris

7772 Janice Myhre
702V Jason Vanderpool

7174 Udo Richter
6994 Jiovanni Collecchi

6056 Mark Barnhart
7250 Jason Dawson

6465 Cooper Chun
J703 Jessica Opperman

R708 Rob Dayton
632W Allen Macham

N766 Ken Parks
73 Gabriel Torres

7700 Phillip Duerr
D702 Dean Wallahan

DC017  Greg Hicks
J730 Steve Jazlovsky

7616 Ryan Mangus
77 lan Theofelis

T700 Bobby Marcheski
739 CW Hoefer

787E Dennis Paz
H717 Rod Hartzell

B730 Robert Butler
6267 Steve Kelly

703D Kyle Rizzoli
W700 Wesley Eisenga

ROUND 3

759M John Propp
7064 Rob Knoles

7525 Chaysse Trimp
723 Cody Cloud

7504 Bill Wood
DC017  Greg Hicks

J789 Jake Wood
7933 Albert Molinari

H739 Sacha Hoefer
7441 Sean Eling

6056 Mark Barnhart
7692 Tyler Myrup

7772 Janice Myhre
5863 Rod Hartzell

B732 Byron McCulloch
N766 Ken Parks

Elk Grove CA
Galt CA

Carmichael CA
Sacramento CA

Calimesa CA
Petaluma CA

Sheridan CA
Redding CA

Oakley CA
Maple Valley WA

Emmett ID
No Las Vegas NV

Vancouver WA
Napa CA

Livermore CA
Everett WA

Placerville CA
Valinda CA

Colfax CA
Pleasant Hill CA

No Las Vegas NV
San Jose CA

Colton CA
Port Orchard WA

Mesa AZ
Calimesa CA

Stockton CA
Modesto CA

Citrus Heights CA
Camus WA

San Luis Obispo CA
Ripon CA

Auburn CA
Sheridan CA

Wilton CA
Galt CA

Redding CA
No Las Vegas NV

Redding CA
Wilton CA

Calimesa CA
Rohnert Park CA

Emmett ID
Sandy UT

Sheridan CA
Modesto CA

Petaluma CA
Placerville CA

70 Camaro
64 Falcon

67 Nova
70 Camaro

91 Firebird
18 KLRC

00 Uyehara
16 Racecraft

95 Victory
12 Phantom

10 Mullis

98 Mullis
69 Camaro

56 Thunderbird
67 Nova

72 Datsun 240Z
16 American

10 Racecraft
62 Chevy I

07 Mullis
12 Mustang

71 Nova
06 Worthy

00 Racetech
87 Firebird

65 El Camino
65 El Camino

66 Chevelle
67 Camaro

06 Undercover
69 Valiant

10 Sarmento
69 Camaro

Dragster
64 Falcon

99 Victory
07 Mullis

90 Dragster
02 Trans Am

91 Firebird
91 Corvette

03 Mullis

00 Uyehara
64 Nova

67 Camaro
72 Datsun 240Z

Brod 415
Ford 460

Chev 302
Chev 540

Chev 598

Chev 532
Chev 582

Chev 396

Chev 598

Chev 572
Chev

Ford 427
Chev 560

Chev 355
Chev 632

LS1 398
Chev 427

Surewy 632
Ford 5.0

Chev 383
Chev 598

Schm 632

Chev 283
Chev 555

Chev 555
Chev 408

Chev 582
Dodg 440

Chev 565
Chev 406

Chevy
Ford 460

Chev 632
Surewy 632

Chev 489
Chev LS1

Chev 406

Chev 555

Chev 532
Chev 421

Chev 406
Chev 355

6.02
6.30

6.10
5.92

1.73
4.54

5.09
4.90

6.13
4.99

4.56
4.59

5.09
6.69

6.99
5.66

6.80
4.63

4.08
7.01

4.67
8.32

6.68
5.23

4.78
7.54

7.02
6.33

6.35
6.25

4.83
6.11

4.80
7.06

4.79
6.32

4.86
4.68

5.16
7.56

1.73
6.47

4.57
4.90

5.09
6.17

6.96
6.80

0.011
0.029

0.017
0.032

0.036

-0.009

0.017
0.020

0.026
0.043

0.030
0.033

0.010

0.051
0.300

0.005
0.028

0.019
0.040

0.008
0.034

0.011

-0.022

0.009
0.018

0.025
0.021

0.062
0.548

0.038
0.033

0.024
0.064

0.048
0.003

0.010
0.007

0.032
0.031

0.002
0.015

0.013
0.017

0.022
0.005

0.008
0.009

6.060
6.361

6.112
5.912

7.709
4.566

5.093
4911

6.157
5.014

4.565
4.629

5.100

7.086
5.670

6.804
4619

4.092
7.762

4.701
8.375

6.689
5.259

4.785
7.568

7.024
6.314

6.457
6.286

4.839
6.145

4.806
7.099

4.780
6.306

4.863
4.677

5.159
7.522

7.749
6.490

4.573
4.928

5.093
6.192

6.973
6.830

112.44
100.54

111.14
116.56

87.05
154.44

135.40
140.33

108.05
134.04

161.97
146.10

134.66

84.82
122.13

100.85
147.18

169.57
9.77

140.27
83.59

101.39
123.51

141.92
78.16

95.34
105.88

95.71
109.19

136.57
111.24

144.74
98.32

144.57
108.45

143.26
148.10

133.96
88.89

80.17
105.97

149.50
136.50

135.59
108.85

98.69
100.97



787E Dennis Paz
632W Allen Macham

6994 Jiovanni Collecchi
W700 Wesley Eisenga

7766 Tom Hall
7321 Jody George

6465 Cooper Chun
7174 Udo Richter

798J Joe Leavitt
7984 James Diroff

7L David Myhre
71 Leroy Duran

J703 Jessica Opperman
B730 Robert Butler

6267 Steve Kelly
M798 Artie Paiva

7T98A Bill Bothelo
7616 Ryan Mangus

7544 Brad Pierce
742G Jason Galvin

702V Jason Vanderpool
703D Kyle Rizzoli

R708 Rob Dayton
T700 Bobby Marcheski

7585 Marko Perivolaris
7700 Phillip Duerr

73 Gabriel Torres
M786 Sean Mcinnes

ROUND 4

6994 Jiovanni Collecchi
759M John Propp

J789 Jake Wood
7525 Chaysse Trimp

7544 Brad Pierce
787E Dennis Paz

7504 Bill Wood
J703 Jessica Opperman

6465 Cooper Chun
7766 Tom Hall

6056 Mark Barnhart
7772 Janice Myhre

7L David Myhre
R708 Rob Dayton

6267 Steve Kelly
798J Joe Leavitt

702V Jason Vanderpool
B732 Byron McCulloch

7585 Marko Perivolaris
798A Bill Bothelo

Stockton CA
Everett WA

Maple Valley WA
Ripon CA

Citrus Heights CA
Bakersfield CA

Vancouver WA
Oakley CA

Carmichael CA
Roseville CA

Sheridan CA
Sun City AZ

Napa CA
Citrus Heights CA

Camus WA
Elk Grove CA

Smith NV
Colton CA

Riverside CA
Bakersfield CA

Redding CA
San Luis Obispo CA

Livermore CA
Mesa AZ

Petaluma CA
Colfax CA

Valinda CA
Valley Springs CA

Maple Valley WA
Auburn CA

Redding CA
Wilton CA

Riverside CA
Stockton CA

Redding CA
Napa CA

Vancouver WA
Citrus Heights CA

Emmett ID
Sheridan CA

Sheridan CA
Livermore CA

Camus WA
Carmichael CA

Redding CA
Petaluma CA

Petaluma CA
Smith NV

65 El Camino
67 Nova

12 Phantom
69 Valiant

04 Mullis
84 Regal

98 Mullis
95 Victory

67 Nova
02 Mullis

10 Racetech
00 Worthy

69 Camaro
66 Chevelle

67 Camaro
70 Camaro

05 Grand Am
71 Nova

63 Corvette
00 Worthy

16 Racecraft
06 Undercover

56 Thunderbird
00 Racetech

18 KLRC
10 Racecraft

16 American
79 Camaro

12 Phantom
10 Sarmento

90 Dragster
Dragster

63 Corvette
65 El Camino

99 Victory
69 Camaro

98 Mullis
04 Mullis

00 Uyehara

10 Racetech
56 Thunderbird

67 Camaro
67 Nova

16 Racecraft
67 Camaro

18 KLRC
05 Grand Am

Chev 283
Chev 560

Dodg 440

Hutch 548
Chev 642

Chev 572
Chev 396

Chev 302
Chev 598

Chev 572
Chev 598

Chev
Chev 555

Chev 408
Brod 415

Chev 598
Chev 383

Chev 555
Chev 598

Chev 582
Chev 582

Ford 427
Schm 632

Chev 598
LS1 398

Chev 632
Chev 355

Chev 565

Chev 489
Chevy

Chev 555
Chev 283

Chev 632
Chev

Chev 572
Hutch 548

Chev 532

Chev 572
Ford 427

Chev 408
Chev 302

Chev 582
Chev 406

Chev 598
Chev 598

7.02
5.67

5.00
6.12

5.24
6.25

5.11
6.14

6.11
4.95

4.74
5.02

6.71
6.35

6.26
6.03

4.90
6.68

5.7
5.02

4.90
483

7.00
4.78

4.56
4.08

4.61
6.48

5.00
4.82

5.16
4.79

5.7
7.01

4.86
6.73

5.12
525

4.58
5.09

4.74
7.00

6.26
6.12

4.91
6.97

4.57
4.90

0.002
0.108

0.002
0.034

0.026
0.013

0.017
0.033

0.008
0.044

0.014
0.031

0.032
0.042

0.015
0.033

0.007
0.023

0.046
0.026

0.011

-0.001

0.021
0.019

0.022
0.053

0.008
0.070

0.026

-0.020

0.051
0.028

0.004
0.011

0.027

-0.008

0.016
0.019

0.011
0.047

0.034
0.031

0.014
0.002

0.016

-0.027

0.007

-0.009

7.070
5.677

5.008
6.117

5.249
6.238

5.121
6.147

6.128
4.950

4.766
5.030

6.727
6.347

6.282
6.059

4.919
6.688

5.784
5.572

4.909
4818

7.028
4.811

4.577
4.564

4.629
6.494

5.025
4.821

5.169
4.825

5.736
7.071

4.857
6.740

5.128
5.247

4.593
5.089

4.744
7.048

6.266
6.119

4.921
6.972

4.596
4.920

91.01
120.29

135.73
112.27

131.65
112.07

132.41
109.81

109.81
140.94

142.73
133.24

104.41
108.56

100.51
114.80

137.11
98.68

114.64
123.87

141.74
144.18

94.93
140.18

152.69
149.88

145.36
102.84

137.02
144.75

133.49
140.11

128.35
91.74

144.00
104.52

130.33
131.42

144.98
135.76

146.73
89.97

103.90
109.57

141.67
100.10

153.46
141.27



73 Gabriel Torres
H739 Sacha Hoefer

ROUND 5

7544 Brad Pierce
BYE

6056 Mark Barnhart
6994 Jiovanni Collecchi

702V Jason Vanderpool
6465 Cooper Chun

73 Gabriel Torres
717L David Myhre

7504 Bill Wood
6267 Steve Kelly

7585 Marko Perivolaris
J789 Jake Wood

ROUND 6

6056 Mark Barnhart
7504 Bill Wood

7544 Brad Pierce
702V Jason Vanderpool

7585 Marko Perivolaris
73 Gabriel Torres

ROUND 7

7544 Brad Pierce
6056 Mark Barnhart

7585 Marko Perivolaris
BYE

FINALS

7585 Marko Perivolaris
7544 Brad Pierce

Valinda CA
Calimesa CA

Riverside CA

Emmett ID
Maple Valley WA

Redding CA
Vancouver WA

Valinda CA
Sheridan CA

Redding CA
Camus WA

Petaluma CA
Redding CA

Emmett ID
Redding CA

Riverside CA
Redding CA

Petaluma CA
Valinda CA

Riverside CA
Emmett ID

Petaluma CA

Petaluma CA
Riverside CA

16 American
91 Firebird

63 Corvette

12 Phantom

16 Racecraft
98 Mullis

16 American
10 Racetech

99 Victory
67 Camaro

18 KLRC
90 Dragster

99 Victory

63 Corvette
16 Racecraft

18 KLRC
16 American

63 Corvette

18 KLRC

18 KLRC
63 Corvette

Chev 632

Chev 555

Chev 582
Chev 572

Chev 632
Chev 572

Chev 632
Chev 408

Chev 598
Chev 489

Chev 632

Chev 555
Chev 582

Chev 598
Chev 632

Chev 555

Chev 598

Chev 598
Chev 555

4.61
7.73

5.72

4.58
5.01

4.92
5.12

4.63
4.73

4.86
6.26

4.59
5.16

4.58
4.87

5.7
4.91

4.58
4.63

5.712
457

4.58

4.57
5.1

0.014
0.017

0.018

0.016
0.040

0.010
0.010

0.003
0.017

0.028
0.044

0.030
0.109

0.015
0.009

0.036

-0.008

0.007
0.035

0.014
0.019

0.019

0.010
0.055

4.618
1.774

5.117

4.624
5.062

4.922
5.132

4.649
4.780

4.883
6.276

4.644
5.164

4.581
4.868

5.729
4.904

4.600
4.624

5.720
4.565

4.575

4.575
5.732

150.97
80.02

130.34

140.69
136.00

138.90
132.58

145.78
137.76

14317
99.88

141.09
133.65

149.80
143.93

130.08
142.09

150.50
150.61

128.60
152.81

153.65

150.78
129.88



&

Compulink StarTrak PRO ET - No Box Elimination Results

ROUND 1

700J Justin Short
D731 John Carvalho

7321 Jody George
1955 RJ Fiechter

P772 Stephanie Paz
H724 Ryan Haluska

H702 Christopher Martin
7054 Madison Hanser

703V Linda Valdez
J743 Junior Stanley

R799 David Rudd
7307 Danny Valdez

T12F Shawn Stanely Jr
pP737 Justin Crosby

F741 Frank Stanley
7244 Bob Beals

7585 Marko Perivolaris
A710 David Beckwith

788 Randi Snyder
G794 Jay Greiner

K745 Mike Kopping
787E Dennis Paz

72 Brian Brossert
7291 Gus Stanko

738A Don Momi
T703 John Victorino

H739 Sacha Hoefer
D702 Greg Matthews

B730 Robert Butler
739 CW Hoefer

R749 John Tobias
555 Griz Stout

F764 Cliff Hall
907 Eric Schmidt

71X Jake Guadagnolo
F769 Tom Marchesano

J730 Steve Jazlovsky
7525 Chaysse Trimp

N766 Ken Parks
J754 Jack Swanson

Twin 10s Sunday

Monday, June 28, 2021
Elk Grove CA 97 Sonoma Chev 383 7.70 0.017 7.730
Modesto CA 67 Camaro Chev 540 6.33 -0.031 6.339
Bakersfield CA 84 Buick Regal Chev 283 6.23 0.079 6.289
Auburn CA 55 Chevy Chev 502 6.65 0.175 6.838
Cloverdale CA 68 Chev Chev 496 6.10 0.028 6.108
Cotati CA 99 Sierra 8.61 0.045 8.616
Brentwood CA 07 Corvette Chev 427 6.50 0.015 6.506
Cool CA 82 Camaro Chev 406 6.11 0.099 6.104
Bakersfield CA 67 Camaro 6.67 0.022 6.674
Vacaville CA 62 Falcon Shaf 427 6.53 0.115 6.539
Wilton CA 71 Nova Chev 350 8.35 0.085 8.338
Bakersfield CA 69 Camaro 6.98 0.174 6.808
West Sacramento CA 7.00 0.046 7.193
Lancaster CA 62 Dart Chry 440 7.04 -0.308 7.258
Vacaville CA 69 Camaro 6.65 0.032 6.775
Rohnert Park CA 72 Comet Ford 302 8.51 -0.046 8.554
Petaluma CA 63 Nova Chev 415 6.10 0.015 6.091
Rancho Cucamonga CA 79 Malibu Chev 350 7.29 0.017 7.258
Orangevale CA 73 Vega Chev 350 6.52 0.009 6.491
So San Francisco CA 74 Ventura Chev 350 6.73 -0.028 6.765
Placerville CA 65 Mustang Ford 331 6.56 0.001 6.572
Stockton CA 65 El Camino Chev 283 7.00 0.025 7.008
Williston ND 17 Copo Camaro Chev 350 5.75 0.030 5.756
W Sacramento CA 69 Camaro 5.93 0.015 5.957
Stockton CA 38 Chevy 2dr Chev 540 5.91 0.006 5.923
Novato CA 98 S10 Kidd 355 7.72 0.018 7.710
Calimesa CA 91 Firebird 1.72 -0.014 7.680
Pleasant Hill CA 62 Chevy I Chev 427 7.01 -0.027 6.988
Citrus Heights CA 73 Camaro Chev 565 5.69 0.039 5.691
Calimesa CA 87 Firebird 7.50 0.025 7.530
Castro Valley CA 17 Dragster 305 6.13 0.026 6.190
Atwater CA 55 Chevy 210 Chev 496 6.61 0.078 6.645
Carmichael CA 64 Falcon Ford 520 6.58 0.057 6.592
Roseville CA 72 Vega Chev 383 6.14 -0.044 6.290
Linden CA 94 510 Chev 350 6.54 0.003 6.550
Roseville CA 69 Camaro Chev 406 6.28 0.073 6.277
San Jose CA 12 Mustang Ford 5.0 8.37 0.039 8.371
Wilton CA 69 Opel GT Chev 350 6.49 0.022 6.511
Placerville CA 72 Datsun 240Z Chev 355 6.76 0.039 6.761
Yucaipa CA 67 Camaro Chev 327 7.59 0.026 7.571

87.54
109.96

98.13
99.14

109.28
81.82

105.35
111.91

103.28
106.75

82.10
85.61

93.02
95.06

103.40
77.87

112.60
91.68

104.96
99.94

101.24
95.62

121.51
117.69

115.19
83.61

87.52
93.63

122.22
81.46

102.31
101.36

102.45
107.48

98.52
109.12

77.39
103.98

101.27
87.95



H768
D716

R733
6465X

6953
J749

X761
703D

6267
W769

J755
Bye

ROUND 2

787E
700J

7T38A
p772

H702
7321

J754
7525

703D
A710

7585
G794

D731
F764

788
X761

7054
703V

J743
p737

H739
6465X

J755
F769

W769
7307

R749
T12F

7244
F741

72
7291

739
6953

R799
1955

Henry Roberson
Dwayne Opperman

Bob Choisser
Jim Glenn

Matt Kielman
Mike Eling

Ryan Mangus
Kyle Rizzoli

Steve Kelly
Roger Phillips

Dean Kirkman

Dennis Paz
Justin Short

Don Momi
Stephanie Paz

Christopher Martin
Jody George

Jack Swanson
Chaysse Trimp

Kyle Rizzoli
David Beckwith

Marko Perivolaris
Jay Greiner

John Carvalho
Cliff Hall

Randi Snyder
Ryan Mangus

Madison Hanser
Linda Valdez

Junior Stanley
Justin Crosby

Sacha Hoefer
Jim Glenn

Dean Kirkman
Tom Marchesano

Roger Phillips
Danny Valdez

John Tobias
Shawn Stanely Jr

Bob Beals
Frank Stanley

Brian Brossert
Gus Stanko

CW Hoefer
Matt Kielman

David Rudd
RJ Fiechter

North Highlands CA
Napa CA

Vacaville CA
Ridgefield WA

Vancouver WA
Rohnert Park CA

Colton CA
San Luis Obispo CA

Camus WA
Modesto CA

Madera CA

Stockton CA
Elk Grove CA

Stockton CA
Cloverdale CA

Brentwood CA
Bakersfield CA

Yucaipa CA
Wilton CA

San Luis Obispo CA

Rancho Cucamonga CA

Petaluma CA
So San Francisco CA

Modesto CA
Carmichael CA

Orangevale CA
Colton CA

Cool CA
Bakersfield CA

Vacaville CA
Lancaster CA

Calimesa CA
Ridgefield WA

Madera CA
Roseville CA

Modesto CA
Bakersfield CA

Castro Valley CA
West Sacramento CA

Rohnert Park CA
Vacaville CA

Williston ND
W Sacramento CA

Calimesa CA
Vancouver WA

Wilton CA
Auburn CA

Mustang GT350
67 Camaro

73 Vega
99 Mullis

70 Nova
65 El Camino

71 Nova
67 Camaro

67 Camaro
69 Nova

55 Chev

65 El Camino
97 Sonoma

38 Chevy 2dr
68 Chev

07 Corvette
84 Buick Regal

67 Camaro
69 Opel GT

67 Camaro
79 Malibu

63 Nova
74 Ventura

67 Camaro
64 Falcon

73 Vega
71 Nova

82 Camaro
67 Camaro

62 Falcon
62 Dart

91 Firebird
99 Mullis

55 Chev
69 Camaro

69 Nova
69 Camaro

17 Dragster

72 Comet
69 Camaro

17 Copo Camaro
69 Camaro

87 Firebird
70 Nova

71 Nova
55 Chevy

Ford 302

Chev 350
Chev 454

Chev 377
Chev 540

Chev 383
Chev 397

Chev 408
Chev 424

Dart 471

Chev 283
Chev 383

Chev 540
Chev 496

Chev 427
Chev 283

Chev 327
Chev 350

Chev 397
Chev 350

Chev 415
Chev 350

Chev 540
Ford 520

Chev 350
Chev 383

Chev 406

Shaf 427
Chry 440

Chev 454
Dart 471
Chev 406
Chev 424
305

Ford 302
Chev 350

Chev 377

Chev 350
Chev 502

7.36
742

7.54
5.23

6.58
6.61

6.68
6.18

6.24
6.61

6.45

7.01
7.73

5.92
6.10

6.51
6.23

7.56
6.51

6.18
7.29

6.10
6.77

6.35
6.60

6.52
6.68

6.11
6.70

6.55
7.09

1.72
6.12

6.46
6.28

6.59
6.60

6.14
7.18

8.57
6.80

5.72
6.01

7.53
6.62

8.34
6.70

0.009
0.024

0.043
0.037

0.027
0.041

0.012

-0.003

0.001
0.030

0.002

0.017
0.026

0.035
0.030

0.040
0.064

0.004
0.337

0.026
0.025

0.012
0.108

0.010
0.049

0.038

-0.027

0.093

-0.144

0.120

-0.012

0.011
0.077

0.018

-0.003

0.005

-0.133

0.032

-0.004

0.066
0.052

0.035
0.058

0.028
0.029

0.094
0.252

7.382
7.428

7.545
5.272

6.594
6.615

6.650
6.182

6.251
6.602

6.467

7.045
7.721

5.917
6.095

6.538
6.292

7.691
7.421

6.199
7.259

6.162
6.778

6.369
6.621

6.517
6.677

6.135
6.710

6.599
7.097

7.741
6.006

6.464
6.294

6.690
6.651

6.155
7.166

8.584
6.741

5.890
5.977

7.549
6.642

8.379
6.675

91.84
91.13

89.86
133.22

100.42
101.51

101.94
103.26

104.51
102.84

102.97

95.46
86.09

113.30
111.60

106.84
111.45

717
95.62

102.64
90.75

104.23
99.74

106.15
98.54

104.55
101.38

110.85
102.49

105.53
94.83

8217
98.68

104.84
109.00

100.21
98.64

110.24
89.95

77.20
99.23

119.27
110.79

83.68
99.31

76.89
101.84



H724
71X

N766
6267

D702
R733

B730
J749

J730
907

H768
K745

ROUND 3

H724
703V

R733
788

F764
K745

7T38A
7054

P772
7244

7321
D731

7585
J743

H702
T12F

F741
R749

H739
W769

6953
R799

700J
72

X
J730

N766
J755

787E
D702

739
B730

6267
X761

H768
703D

Ryan Haluska
Jake Guadagnolo

Ken Parks
Steve Kelly

Greg Matthews
Bob Choisser

Robert Butler
Mike Eling

Steve Jazlovsky
Eric Schmidt

Henry Roberson
Mike Kopping

Ryan Haluska
Linda Valdez

Bob Choisser
Randi Snyder

Cliff Hall
Mike Kopping

Don Momi
Madison Hanser

Stephanie Paz
Bob Beals

Jody George
John Carvalho

Marko Perivolaris
Junior Stanley

Christopher Martin
Shawn Stanely Jr

Frank Stanley
John Tobias

Sacha Hoefer
Roger Phillips

Matt Kielman
David Rudd

Justin Short
Brian Brossert

Jake Guadagnolo
Steve Jazlovsky

Ken Parks
Dean Kirkman

Dennis Paz
Greg Matthews

CW Hoefer
Robert Butler

Steve Kelly
Ryan Mangus

Henry Roberson
Kyle Rizzoli

Cotati CA
Linden CA

Placerville CA
Camus WA

Pleasant Hill CA
Vacaville CA

Citrus Heights CA
Rohnert Park CA

San Jose CA
Roseville CA

North Highlands CA
Placerville CA

Cotati CA
Bakersfield CA

Vacaville CA
Orangevale CA

Carmichael CA
Placerville CA

Stockton CA
Cool CA

Cloverdale CA
Rohnert Park CA

Bakersfield CA
Modesto CA

Petaluma CA
Vacaville CA

Brentwood CA
West Sacramento CA

Vacaville CA
Castro Valley CA

Calimesa CA
Modesto CA

Vancouver WA
Wilton CA

Elk Grove CA
Williston ND

Linden CA
San Jose CA

Placerville CA
Madera CA

Stockton CA
Pleasant Hill CA

Calimesa CA
Citrus Heights CA

Camus WA
Colton CA

North Highlands CA
San Luis Obispo CA

99 Sierra
94 810

72 Datsun 240Z
67 Camaro

62 Chevy I
73 Vega

73 Camaro
65 El Camino

12 Mustang
72 Vega

Mustang GT350
65 Mustang

99 Sierra
67 Camaro

73 Vega
73 Vega

64 Falcon
65 Mustang

38 Chevy 2dr
82 Camaro

68 Chev
72 Comet

84 Buick Regal
67 Camaro

63 Nova
62 Falcon

07 Corvette

69 Camaro
17 Dragster

91 Firebird
69 Nova

70 Nova
71 Nova

97 Sonoma
17 Copo Camaro

94 510
12 Mustang

72 Datsun 240Z
55 Chev

65 El Camino
62 Chevy I

87 Firebird
73 Camaro

67 Camaro
71 Nova

Mustang GT350
67 Camaro

Chev 350

Chev 355
Chev 408

Chev 427
Chev 350

Chev 565
Chev 540

Ford 5.0
Chev 383

Ford 302
Ford 331

Chev 350
Chev 350

Ford 520
Ford 331

Chev 540
Chev 406

Chev 496
Ford 302

Chev 283
Chev 540

Chev 415
Shaf 427

Chev 427

305

Chev 424

Chev 377
Chev 350

Chev 383
Chev 350

Chev 350
Ford 5.0

Chev 355
Dart 471

Chev 283
Chev 427

Chev 565

Chev 408
Chev 383

Ford 302
Chev 397

8.63
6.53

6.78
6.25

7.01
7.53

5.70
6.61

8.35
6.29

7.36
6.56

8.62
6.74

7.56
6.53

6.60
6.59

5.92
6.15

6.09
8.59

6.25
6.35

6.10
6.61

6.54
7.16

6.74
6.18

1.74
7.59

6.59
8.33

1.72
5.75

6.54
8.32

6.81
6.46

7.02
7.01

7.52
5.72

6.26
6.70

7.38
6.18

0.015

-0.005

0.014
0.032

0.018

-0.008

0.043
0.034

0.053

-0.026

0.081

-0.008

0.039

-0.112

0.027
0.046

0.005
0.034

0.012
0.124

0.012
0.060

0.022

-0.022

0.027
0.086

0.118
0.038

0.045

-0.004

0.057

-0.007

0.029
0.023

0.038

-0.017

0.041
0.068

0.026

-0.020

0.018
0.073

0.024
0.011

0.016

-0.006

0.001
0.033

8.616
6.544

6.792
6.261

7.005
7.602

5.723
6.603

8.330
6.271

7.368
6.590

8.629
7.108

7.566
6.501

6.617
6.585

6.001
6.138

6.119
8.583

6.272
6.361

6.143
6.605

6.577
7.116

6.785
6.156

7.689
6.607

6.595
8.383

7.701
6.710

6.531
8.219

6.804
6.470

7.043
7.019

7.522
5.751

6.276
6.680

7.405
6.173

81.25
103.02

100.72
105.44

93.49
90.06

121.88
101.70

86.04
107.50

93.13
102.21

81.10
77.07

90.37
104.77

102.95
102.12

102.28
111.25

111.34
76.44

112.22
109.83

107.66
105.78

104.83
92.75

102.97
110.04

87.13
104.35

99.33
81.94

87.58
105.60

103.63
86.72

100.98
104.15

91.34
93.60

87.10
121.73

101.46
101.71

90.16
107.87



J754 Jack Swanson
Bye
ROUND 4 0

H724 Ryan Haluska
738A Don Momi

6267 Steve Kelly
700J Justin Short

7585 Marko Perivolaris
787E Dennis Paz

F764 Cliff Hall
6953 Matt Kielman

71X Jake Guadagnolo
H739 Sacha Hoefer

J754 Jack Swanson
H702 Christopher Martin

P772 Stephanie Paz
R733 Bob Choisser

739 CW Hoefer
7321 Jody George

F741 Frank Stanley
N766 Ken Parks

H768 Henry Roberson
Bye
ROUND 5

P772 Stephanie Paz
6267 Steve Kelly

F741 Frank Stanley
F764 Cliff Hall

739 CW Hoefer
H724 Ryan Haluska

71X Jake Guadagnolo
7585 Marko Perivolaris

H768 Henry Roberson
J754 Jack Swanson

ROUND 6

P772 Stephanie Paz
F741 Frank Stanley

H768 Henry Roberson
739 CW Hoefer

71X Jake Guadagnolo
Bye
ROUND 7

71X Jake Guadagnolo
P772 Stephanie Paz

H768 Henry Roberson
Bye

Yucaipa CA

Cotati CA
Stockton CA

Camus WA
Elk Grove CA

Petaluma CA
Stockton CA

Carmichael CA
Vancouver WA

Linden CA
Calimesa CA

Yucaipa CA
Brentwood CA

Cloverdale CA
Vacaville CA

Calimesa CA
Bakersfield CA

Vacaville CA
Placerville CA

North Highlands CA

Cloverdale CA
Camus WA

Vacaville CA
Carmichael CA

Calimesa CA
Cotati CA

Linden CA
Petaluma CA

North Highlands CA
Yucaipa CA

Cloverdale CA
Vacaville CA

North Highlands CA
Calimesa CA

Linden CA

Linden CA
Cloverdale CA

North Highlands CA

67 Camaro

99 Sierra
38 Chevy 2dr

67 Camaro
97 Sonoma

63 Nova
65 El Camino

64 Falcon
70 Nova

94 510
91 Firebird

67 Camaro
07 Corvette

68 Chev
73 Vega

87 Firebird
84 Buick Regal

69 Camaro
72 Datsun 240Z

Mustang GT350

68 Chev
67 Camaro

69 Camaro
64 Falcon

87 Firebird
99 Sierra

94 510
63 Nova

Mustang GT350
67 Camaro

68 Chev
69 Camaro

Mustang GT350
87 Firebird

94 510

94 510
68 Chev

Mustang GT350

Chev 327

Chev 540

Chev 408
Chev 383

Chev 415
Chev 283

Ford 520
Chev 377

Chev 350
Chev 327
Chev 427
Chev 496
Chev 350
Chev 283

Chev 355
Ford 302

Chev 496
Chev 408

Ford 520

Chev 350
Chev 415

Ford 302

Chev 327

Chev 496

Ford 302

Chev 350

Chev 350
Chev 496

Ford 302

7.58

8.63
5.93

6.26
7.70

6.10
7.04

6.61
6.60

6.54
7.73

7.60
6.57

6.12
7.56

7.52
6.25

6.74
6.87

7.38

6.12
6.26

6.74
6.61

7.53
8.64

6.54
6.11

7.38
7.58

6.12
6.74

137
7.53

6.56

6.54
6.12

137

0.028

0.020
0.031

0.001
0.047

0.016
0.027

0.004
0.019

0.018
0.036

0.049
0.075

0.029
0.019

0.047
0.034

0.156

-0.001

0.002

0.007
0.019

0.020
0.033

0.053

-0.012

0.002
0.021

0.028
0.036

0.033
0.103

0.006
0.023

0.022

0.013
0.072

0.033

7.609

8.640
5.955

6.285
7.699

6.104
7.022

6.629
6.633

6.540
7.736

7.603
6.594

6.143
7.597

7.531
6.309

6.759
6.838

1377

6.129
6.267

6.741
6.623

7.503
8.632

6.547
6.117

7.387
7.622

6.145
6.733

1374
7.536

6.566

6.553
6.117

7.364

89.16

80.79
109.89

98.93
88.35

112.36
92.98

99.38
93.47

101.83
82.09

84.26
104.57

106.41
90.07

86.53
108.31

103.45
100.68

93.43

110.81
104.25

103.97
100.65

90.47
81.60

102.99
110.33

91.53
84.84

108.15
104.10

92.57
84.84

98.27

100.74
112.01

93.58



FINALS

71X Jake Guadagnolo Linden CA 94 510 Chev 350 6.54 0.032 6.561  99.96
H768 Henry Roberson North Highlands CA Mustang GT350 Ford 302 7.37 -0.002 7.369 93.14









